
 2018 Church Conference Schedule

Church Date Time

Akron: First Sunday, January 27, 2019 12-1:30 pm

Alabama-Basom (w/Ind. Falls) Saturday, November 03, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Alexander Thursday, November 01, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Amherst: Asbury Saturday, January 26, 2019 10-11:30 am

Amherst: Christ Thursday, January 10, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Amherst: Trinity Thursday, January 31, 2019 8-9:30 pm

Arcade Sunday, September 23, 2018 12-1:30 pm

Attica: Trinity Saturday, October 27, 2018 7:30-9 pm

Barker: Faith (w/War. Corners) Wednesday, November 21, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Batavia: First Tuesday, November 06, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Boston: Churchill Memorial Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Bowmansville Wednesday, October 03, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Buffalo: Central Park Sunday, December 02, 2018 12:15-1:45 pm

Buffalo: Cleveland Hill Saturday, December 01, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Buffalo: Community Church 

Jehovah Jireh
Thursday, November 29, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Buffalo: First Thursday, November 29, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Buffalo: Korean Monday, January 14, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Buffalo: Lincoln Memorial Saturday, December 08, 2018 12:30-2pm

Buffalo: Metropolitan Thursday, December 06, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Buffalo: Ontario Street Tuesday, December 11, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Buffalo: Seneca Street Wednesday, November 28, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Buffalo: South Park Saturday, December 08, 2018 10-11:30 am

Buffalo: University (w/ Cleve) Saturday, December 01, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Clarence Thursday, January 31, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Clarence Center Thursday, January 10, 2019 8-9:30 pm

Colden (w/Churchill Mem.) Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Collins Center Tuesday, September 25, 2018 6-7:30 pm

County Line Tuesday, October 30, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Darien (w/Attica: Trinity) Saturday, October 27, 2018 7:30-9 pm

E Aurora: Baker Memorial Tuesday, October 09, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Eden Thursday, October 04, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Elma Monday, October 08, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Fillmore Chapel Thursday, November 15, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Four Corners Thursday, September 27, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Gowanda Saturday, September 15, 2018 10-11:30 am

Grand Island: Trinity Wednesday, January 16, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Hamburg Saturday, October 06, 2018 10-11:30 am

Harris Hill Tuesday, January 15, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Hartland (w/ Clinton St.) Sunday, November 18, 2018 12-1:30 pm

Holland Thursday, September 20, 2018 6-7:30 pm
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Hope (w/ St. James) Monday, November 19, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Indian Falls Saturday, November 03, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Kenmore Tuesday, January 29, 2019 8-9:30 pm

Lancaster: Faith Sunday, September 30, 2018 12-1:30 pm

Lockport: Clinton Street Sunday, November 18, 2018 12-1:30 pm

Lockport: Emmanuel Saturday, November 17, 2018 10-11:30 am

Lyndonville Wednesday, November 07, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Marilla Saturday, October 20, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Medina Thursday, November 08, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Medina: Abundant Harvest Thursday, November 08, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Middleport Saturday, November 17, 2018 12:30-2 pm

N. Tonawanda: First Tuesday, January 29, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Newfane Monday, November 26, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Niagara Falls: First* Saturday, January 26, 2019 12:30-2 pm

Niagara Falls: St. James Monday, November 19, 2018 6-7:30 pm

North Ridge Wednesday, November 14, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Oakfield Sunday, November 04, 2018 1-2:30 pm

Olcott Thursday, November 15, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Orchard Park Monday, October 15, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Orchard Park: Emmanuel Tuesday, October 02, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Pendleton Center* Saturday, January 26, 2019 12:30-2 pm

Protection Wednesday, September 26, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Quaker Road (w/ Royalton) Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Ransomville Wednesday, November 14, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Royalton Tuesday, November 27, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Sardinia Saturday, September 15, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Springville: First Tuesday, September 25, 2018 8-9:30 pm

Tonawanda Wednesday, January 30, 2019 8-9:30 pm

Tonawanda: Bethany Monday, January 28, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Versailles Thursday, September 27, 2018 8-9:30 pm

W Seneca: Covenant* Saturday, October 06, 2018 12:30-2 pm

W Seneca: New Hope* Saturday, October 06, 2018 12:30-2 pm

Warrens Corners Wednesday, November 21, 2018 6-7:30 pm

Williamsville Wednesday, January 30, 2019 6-7:30 pm

Williston Saturday, October 20, 2018 10-11:30 am

Wilson: Exley Tuesday, November 27, 2018 6-7:30 pm


